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Location Title First Name  [Last Name [Email Home Phone Initial
Edgebrook g Y\ |Parent Rep ._.g\\ /u.\,.w..@ﬁ.bﬂ \/_ stol

Edgebrook Parent Rep |Molly Rubin mollyjrubin@me.com .1 |(425)785-0039 s
_umm._,__.._.ﬁnn " |Parent Rep Eomﬁﬂu: &W . AT .;,. v ..u_ - . mA.IN M.
High Woodlands Parent Rep |Heather Clarke Heatherlclarkel3@gmail.com 425-823-9218

High Woodlands Parent Rep |Lisa Mackey lisamariemackey@gmail.com 206-335-7267 —
High Woodlands ParentRep |Phil Voeller phillipvoeller@hotmail.com 425-486-5385 \E
Kingsgate Gators Parent Rep |Sally Jenkins thissweetlife@comcast.net 425-999-0722 ._a
Kingsgate Gators Parent Rep |Pam Zackula pamzack@comcast.net IWM
Kingsgate Monarchs +  |ParentRep |Julie Doherty ryanandjulie@msn.com (425) 820-4133 %
Kingsgate Monarchs * |Parent Rep |Kate Tremblay katemajus@comcast.net 206-595-4029 . -
Kingsgate Royals Parent Rep |Elaine Cook elaine.royalsteam@gmail.com ,
Kingsgate Royals Parent Rep |Colette Keogh colette.royalsteam@gmail.com

Klahanie Parent Rep |Maria Behlke mariabehlke@hotmail.com 425-281-5205 W
Klahanie Parent Rep |Sally Leist leistfamily@msn.com 425-427-9262 Al 5
Maple Hills Parent Rep |John Lundbeck john.lundbeck@msn.com 425-261-2816 § )
Mercer Island Beach Club |Parent Rep |Monica Burnside monicaburnside@me.com 2%
Mereerisland Beach Club —Rarent Rep  |Meredith Miner-

Mercer Island Beach Club |Parent Rep |Danielle Whipple danielle.whipple@comcast.net 206-601-3988 | g
Mercer Island Country Club ¥ |Parent Rep |Liz Carson Lizcarsonfive@gmail.com 206-498-6142 ; mm.\
Mercer Island Country Club /" |parent Rep [Rachel Garton gartonk@comcast.net 206-852-4881 & mﬁl
Mercerwood Shore Club Parent Rep |Maggie Hooks maggiehooks@comcast.net 206 T4 1 B4 ,::m_;




Please cross out incorrect information 2018 Spring Meeting Please write corrections on last page
Sign-In Sheet
Location Title First Name Last Name Email Home Phone Initial
Mercerwood Shore Club Parent Rep |Molly Shearer Molly.Shearer@gmail.com
Newport Hills Parent Rep |Jill Gifford jill@hugebean.com 425-390-0328 ,@
Newport Hills Parent Rep |Christie LeBar christie-etc@comcast.net (425) 226-5321 Q\K\
Newport Yacht Club Parent Rep |Michelle Bienfang mlbienfang@comcast.net 425-442-2613 |G
Newport Yacht Club Parent Rep |Tiffany English tenglish10@gmail.com X
Norwood Parent Rep |Stacy Quinn stacyquinnl@yahoo.com t m.m\ ﬁ_mm r_q \:_ _,\,u\
Norwood Parent Rep |Karen Skalski karendski@q.com 425-401-5238 _.\.w
Overlake Parent Rep |Marcus King ; :._E_._m@nammwrmmnnhna e )
Overlake Parent Rep % % Eﬂﬁ@ﬂbﬂﬁ” W 19551 Dm‘\ﬂw— nmﬂ.,,
Phantom Lake Parent Rep |Saws= Carred— —(carrelidoBB@Emaiteom- A10=203-492
Phantom Lake Parent Rep |Allyson Cohen m__.._mnznn:mzmm@mn._mm_.nnz._ (206) 300-8630
Phantom Lake Parent Rep |Trisha Snyder snyder.trisha@gmail.com 425 246 9148
Plateau Club Parent Rep |lessica Fernandez jessica.fernandez@gmail.com Y2\ <264:§3 LY @.ﬂ
Rolling Hills Parent Rep  [Niki Freutel nik_freutel@yahoo.com :
Rolling Hills Parent Rep [Margorie Hastings mdhastings0515@msn.com
Samena Parent Rep |Sharon Perry perryabcd@comcast.net (425) 392-9367 ey
Samena % mnémqmmnsmam Segovia stephanies@samena.com \ \h\ |
Seattle Tennis Club Parent Rep |Tricia Heffernan triciaheffernan@yahoo.com gy
Seattle Tennis Club Parent Rep |Tanya Mertel tmertel@gmail.com 206-465-1501 _“ mm
Snoqualmie Ridge Parent Rep [Sarah Duran %3 nmm%l}
Somerset Parent Rep [Shannon Gregory-Lowe |gregorylowegang@yahoo.com  |206 60Y.205 Y | J6&-
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Somerset Parent Rep |Megan Reed meganjreed@hotmail.com |
Strattonwood Parent Rep |Kim Dare Kimberly_dare@mac.com

Tam O'Shanter Parent Rep |Meg Mylan megmylan95@gmail.com 425-208-2733 &C\_\wl

Triangle Parent Rep |Leslie Howard wisconsinbadger@comcast.net |425-747-4985

Triangle Parent Rep |Julie Uyeda julieuyeda@gmail.com mw,%u

Woodridge Parent Rep |Christina——  |Dudley— christinadudiey@gmait.com 425-450-6007 E_m_ﬁ _

Woodridge Parent Rep |Kathryn Hammer kathryn.hammer@mac.com 425-614-8137 kﬁ.w Q
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